
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$3,295.47

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

S LAKE CNTY HOSP

If Paid By

If Paid By

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

$365.00

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT

LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD
FIRE MSTU

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
  CURRENT

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

11/26/2012

11/26/2012

STORMWATER ROADS PARKS

2012  Paid Real Estate

2012  Paid Real Estate

0003

0003

197,557

184.00
181.00

3861678

3861678

4.7309

0.1900
0.3222

0.3853
0.4984

1.5000

Paid

Paid

0.3313

5.8200

Nov 30, 2012

Nov 30, 2012

0.2554

197,557
197,557
197,557
197,557

197,557
197,557

197,557

197,557
197,557

2012-0000691

2012-0000691

181.00
184.00

$3,163.65

$3,163.65

158.05

934.62

0.8000

GONZALEZ YOLANDA
9800 JERICHO DR
EL PASO, TX    79927

GONZALEZ YOLANDA
9800 JERICHO DR
EL PASO, TX    79927

F043   FIRE RESIDENTIAL
C056   SOLID WASTE SERVICES

0121240010-000-04100

0121240010-000-04100

14.8335

   23712 KEHOE MARSH CT

WHITEMARSH SUB LOT 41 PB 61 PG
22-25ORB 3716 PG 676

   23712 KEHOE MARSH CT

WHITEMARSH SUB LOT 41 PB 61 PG 22-25ORB
3716 PG 676

65.45

Receipt #

Receipt #

296.34
1,149.78

63.65
37.54
98.46
76.12

0
50.46

197,557

0

197,557
0

197,557
0

010067

010067

197,557
197,557

197,557
197,557 0

0
0

0

0
0

197,557

$2,930.47

197,557
197,557




